
2023

TERM 2
Monday, 17 Apr - Friday, 23 Jun

TERM 1
Wednesday, 25 Jan -  Friday, 31 Mar

CHINESE NEW YEAR
22, 23, 24 Jan - Public Holiday

HARI RAYA HAJI
Thursday, 29 Jun - Public Holiday

VESAK DAY
Friday, 2 Jun - Public Holiday

CHRISTMAS DAY
Monday, 25 Dec - Public Holiday

NEW YEAR'S DAY
1, 2 Jan - Public Holiday

NATIONAL DAY
Wednesday, 9 Aug - Public Holiday

12, 13 Nov - Public Holiday
DEEPAVALI

TERM 4 
Monday, 9 Oct - Thursday, 14 Dec

HOLIDAY 
Monday, 26 Jun - Friday, 21 July

HOLIDAY 
Friday, 15 Dec 2023 - 24 Jan 2024

HOLIDAY 
Monday, 25 Sep - Friday, 6 Oct

HOLIDAY 
Monday, 25 Sep - Friday, 6 Oct
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TERM 3
Monday, 24 Jul - Friday, 22 Sep

HOLIDAY 
Monday, 26 Jun - Friday, 21 Jul

GOOD FRIDAY
Friday, 7 Apr - Public Holiday

HARI RAYA PUASA
Saturday, 22 Apr - Public Holiday

HOLIDAY
Monday, 3 Apr - Friday, 14 Apr 10

1

2

STAFF PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT DAY
Monday, 20 Feb

LABOUR DAY
Monday, 1 May - Public Holiday

AIS & IC:  STAFF PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT DAY
Thursday, 1 Jun

STAFF PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT DAY
Friday, 25 Aug

(AIS & IC)
STAFF PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT DAY
Friday, 10 Nov

INFANT CARE (IC) STAFF PROFES-
SIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY
Monday, 9 Jan

INFANT CARE (IC) STAFF PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT DAY
Monday, 10 Jul

INFANT CARE (IC): STAFF PROFES-
SIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY
Thursday, 4 May

INFANT CARE - SEMESTER 1
Tuesday, 10 Jan - Friday, 23 Jun

INFANT CARE - SEMESTER 2
Tuesday, 11 Jul - Friday, 15 Dec   


